
PACHET MATERIALE ELECTRICE

I.D.: 89836927

Data publicarii	20.11.23	Coduri CPV	31600000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 597,26 RON - 597,26 RON

Descriere: CLEMA INFIGERE PT. MYF - 2 G. (1.5-4) WAGO 221-412 221-412 Buc 200 1,16 232,00 44,08
COLIER PVC 200x4.5 SCAME 100 Buc/set 839.44200 839.44200 Buc 5 11,48 57,40 10,91
COLIER PVC 290x4.5 SCAME 100 Buc/set 839.44300 839.44300 Buc 3 20,98 62,94 11,96
MORSETA_10 MMP 812.378 812.378 Buc 2 9,39 18,78 3,57 MORSETA_16 MMP 812.379
812.379 Buc 2 26,07 52,14 9,91 CABLU MYYUP 2x1.5 MYYUP 2x1.5 ML 100 1,74 174,00 33,06
mai putin
